d
t
520U and 520S
NEW
0
gland
.uk
T

Our finest, toughest, most versat
Alternative pumphead options
Order information
Pump Specification Power Supply
520S/R2 220 rpm IP31 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz
520S/R 220 rpm IP31 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz
520U/R2 220 rpm IP31 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz
520U/R 220 rpm IP31 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz
*Mains leads: replace U with E, A or 0 if European, American or no plug is requi
Drive Specification Power Supply
520S 220 rpm IP31 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz
520U 220 rpm IP31 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz
Pumphead Specification
505CA4 Four channel, eight roller cassette pumphead
505CA8 Eight channel, eight roller cassette pumphead
505CA12 Twelve channel, eight roller cassette pumphead
505CA16 Sixteen channel, eight roller cassette pumphead
505CAX12 Twelve channel, eight roller extension cassette pumphead
505CAX16 Sixteen channel, eight roller extension cassette pumphead
505L Low pulse twin channel pumphead
505LX Low pulse twin channel extension pumphead
505LG Low pulse twin channel pumphead for STA-PURE tubing
313D/A Three roller pumphead with adapter plate for 500 series

ut
e
Order information
Pump Specification Power Supply Product number
520S/R2 220 rpm IP31 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz 050.7131.2LU
520S/R 220 rpm IP31 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz 050.7131.10U
520U/R2 220 rpm IP31 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz 050.7141.2LU
520U/R 220 rpm IP31 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz 050.7141.10U
*Mains leads: replace U with E, A or 0 if European, American or no plug is required
Drive Specification Power Supply Product number
520S 220 rpm IP31 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz 056.7131.00U
520U 220 rpm IP31 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz 056.7141.00U